Annexure 7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Eashkrupa Shipping & L

Pvt Ltd; Date of C

of CIRP: 20.10.2023; List of Creditors as on: July 04,2024

List of Operational creditors (Government dues)

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

Amount of claim

o n .
Sr. Details of Claimant| Date of Amount Amou.nt of Nature ‘Whether| % of vofmg A'mount of . Amount of any| Amount 0t." claim not under Remarks, if any
No. . . claim U related share in [contingent claim| Mutual dues, admitted . .
receipt claimed . of claim verification
admitted party? CoC
1 State Tax 1,3 3.24] 197,332,011 | 182,390,897 | ST Np - 0 0 0 14,941,114
Department y
Total 197,332,011 | 182,390,897 - 14,941,114




